Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Loard Mount Batten
. Redeliff

. Lord Wavell

. None of these

1 Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?

. Multan
. Sahiwal
. Jehlum
. Gujrat

2 Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?

1865
1867
1869
1871

3 The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

2100 km
2200 km
2252 km
2100 km

What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

5 When the War of independence had ended?

1st May 1970
1st April 1970
1st April 197
1st Sep1970

6 The One Unit formula was ended on.

Feroze Khan

Ghulam Abbas
Tameez ud din

Maulvi Mushtag Ahmed

7 What was the real name of Wagar-ul-Mulk
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. 16th Oct 1985
. Dec 30, 1985
July 28 ,1985
None of the above

8 When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

1889
1890
1891
1892

9 When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi
Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani
Nawab Mamdoot

. Muhammad Shafi

10 Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?

250
300
320
350

11 Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

12 Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

1205
1206
1207
1208

13 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993
14 When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan? . July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
.June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
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A. Govt. M.A.O . College

B. Govt. Dayal Singh College
C. Islamia College

D. Govt. College

15 From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?



16

17

18

19

20

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?
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. Bombay
. Dehli
. Kolkata

Mithi Bai

. Johan Ara
. Khursheed Begum

Denhli

Bombay

. Lucknow

. Dec 12, 1917
. Dec 13, 1971

D. Dec 15, 1917
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. Sehra
. None of these



