

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Qr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr 1	Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Loard Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell
2	Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?	D. None of these A. Multan B. Sahiwal C. Jehlum
3	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	D. Gujrat A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871
4	What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.	A. 2100 km B. 2200 km C. 2252 km D. 2100 km
5	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
6	The One Unit formula was ended on.	A. 1st May 1970 B. 1st April 1970 C. 1st April 197 D. 1st Sep1970
7	What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk	A. Feroze Khan B. Ghulam Abbas C. Tameez ud din D. Maulvi Mushtaq Ahmed
8	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28, 1985 D. None of the above
9	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
10	Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?	A. Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi B. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani C. Nawab Mamdoot D. Muhammad Shafi
11	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
12	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above
13	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
14	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
15	From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?	A. Govt. M.A.O . College B. Govt. Dayal Singh College C. Islamia College D. Govt. College

6	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
17	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
18	Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.	A. Dehli B. kolkata C. Bombay D. Lucknow
19	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
20	What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?	A. Doaba B. Bar C. Sehra D. None of these